L15000135202

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	P WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	s to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800279705428

12/04/15--01021--021 **25.00



DEC 0 7 2015

3 MASON

BEGGS & LANE RLLP
ATTORNEYS and COUNSELLORS at LAW
SINCE 1883

December 2, 2015

POST OFFICE BOX 12950 PENSACOLA, FL 32591-2950 TELEPHORE (850) 432-2451 FAX (850) 469-3331

W. SPENCER MITCHEM GREGORY R. MILLER OF COUNSEL

E. DIXIE BEGGS

BERT H. LANE

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

JESSICA C. ANDRADE

RUSSELL A. BADDERS

MARY JANE BASS

JOHN P. DANIEL

TERRIE L. DIDIER

W. LEE ELEBASH THOMAS F. GONZALEZ STEVEN R. GRIFFIN

MARCUS A. HUFF

DAVID L. MCGEE WILLIAM H. MITCHEM RALPH A. PETERSON

JACK W. LURTON IB

JEFFREY A. STONE

DAVID B. TAYLOR III

JAMES M WEBER

JOHN R ZOESCH III

RUSSELL F. VAN SICKLE

J. NIXON DANIEL III

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re:

Articles of Amendment for CCH-Wilson, NC, LLC

Document Number: L15000135202

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find Articles of Amendment for the above-referenced entity, as well as our firm check in the amount of \$25.00 representing the fee for the filing of same. Please file this amendment as soon as possible.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

Paralegal to William H. Mitchem

/sli

Enclosures as noted

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SURIF	CCH-Wilso	on, NC, LLC		
SUBJE			ited Liability Company	
The enc	losed Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		William H. Mitchem, Esq.		
			Name of Person	
		Beggs & Lane, RLLP		
			Firm/Company	
		501 Commendencia Street		
			Address	
		Pensacola, FL 32502		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For furtl	her information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Willian	n H. Mitchem, Es	q.	850 469-3318	
	Name o	f Person	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for th	ne following amount:		
\$25	.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

lability Company as it now appears on our records.) lorida Limited Liability Company)	
lity Company were filed on August 10, 2015	and assigned
ng:	
e limited liability company here:	
"Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
e:	
(DDRESS)	
<u>x</u>	
registered office address on our records, <u>e</u> <u>address here</u> :	enter the name of the
	· · •
Enter Florida street address	
	_
, Florie	da Zip Code
	registered office address on our records, ge address here: Enter Florida street address Florida

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = M AMBR = A	lanager uthorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			DAdd
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change

CCH											
	H-Wilson Holdings,	LLC									
705	W. Romana Street										
Pens	sacola, FL 32502										
								•			
				·							
						<u>.</u>			-		
		·							-		
									,		
ctive	date, if other than we date is listed, the date	the date of	f filing:	annot be pri	or to date of	filing or me	ore than 90 o	_ (option	onal) filing) .) Pursu	ant to 605.0
: If tl	he date inserted in th 's effective date on th	is block doe	s not me	et the appl	icable stat	utory filing	g requireme	ents, this	date	will n	ot be listed
	d specifies a dela th day after the			te, but r	not an ef	fective t	me, at 1	.2:01 a	ı.m.	on th	ne earlier
Dec	cember 2			2015							
d		72-72	······································		··············						
					2					n. 7	
		Signatu	re of a me	mber or au	thorized rep	resentative	of a membe	r		F.73	* # **
									445	哥	

Filing Fee: \$25.00